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BIDOPENINGTABULATION

ASPIRE BUILDING DEMOLITION
—DEMOLITION—

Tuesday January 7, 2025 @ 10:00 am

ARCHITECT / ENGINEER ESTIMATED COST....................................................................................................................... $600,000

CODES FOR REQUIRED DOCUMENTS

Sealed envelope, labeled “Bid Documents” with project name, bidder’s Name and address, date, and time of bid opening ........................I
Bid Form #1 - Form of Addendum..........................................................................................................................................................................1
Bid Form #2 - Form of Bid (including EEO Compliance Certificate) ........................................................................................................................2
Bid Form #3 - Form of Non-Collusive Affidavit...................................................................................................................................................3
Bid Form #4 - Form of Bid Bond.............................................................................................................................................................................4
Bid Form #5 - Form of MBE and Section 3 Participation (Includes Forms 5A, 5B, 5C, 5D and 5E) ..............................................................5
Bid Form #6 - Form of Bidder’s Qualifications (Includes 7A – Previous Projects).................................................................................................6
Bid Form #7 - Previous Similar Project References...............................................................................................................................................7
Bid Form #8 - Form of Bidders Financial Statement ............................................................................................................................................8
Bid Form #9 - Form of Certification for Drug-Free Workplace .........................................................................................................................9

BIDDER’S
NAME & ADDRESS

BASE BID PRICE
& ALTERNATES

CODES FOR REQUIRED BID DOCUMENTS

BID DOCUMENT VERIFICATION

Watson General Contracting
PO Box 425
Newark, OH 43058

Material:
Labor:

Total BB:
UP #1:
UP #2:

$ 137,310
$ 91,540
$ 228,850
$ 1.29
$ 0.93

I 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

    

0%
0%

   

S.G. Loewendick & Sons, Inc.
2877 Jackson Pike
Grove City, OH 43123

Material:
Labor:

Total BB:
UP #1:
UP #2:

$ 110,000
$ 257,000
$ 367,000
$ 0.56
$ 0.56

I 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

    

20%
0%

   

Eagle Abatement & Demolition
13675 McCraken Rd
Garfield Heights, OH 44125

Material:
Labor:

Total BB:
UP #1:
UP #2:

$ 468,000
$ 75,000
$ 543,000
$ 20.50
$ 22.00

I 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

    

20%
0%

   

Selhorst Equipment Services, LLC
8073 Furlong Drive
Cleves, OH 45002

Material:
Labor:

Total BB:
UP #1:
UP #2:

$ 261,000
$ 113,400
$ 374,400
$ 1.11
$ 1.30

I 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

    

20%
0%

   
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Dore & Associates, Inc.
PO Box 338
Bay City, MI 48707
Non-Responsive

Material:
Labor:

Total BB:
UP #1:
UP #2:

$
$
$ 426,200
$
$

I 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

 X X X X X X X X X

Alpha Demolition Inc.
PO Box 360
Harrison, OH 45030

Material:
Labor:

Total BB:
UP #1:
UP #2:

$ 242,750
$ 242,750
$ 485,500
$ 10.50
$ 11.50

I 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

    

0%
0%

   

Material:
Labor:

Total BB:
UP #1:
UP #2:

$
$
$
$
$

I 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Material:
Labor:

Total BB:
UP #1:
UP #2:

$
$
$
$
$

I 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Material:
Labor:

Total BB:
UP #1:
UP #2:

$
$
$
$
$

I 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Material:
Labor:

Total BB:
UP #1:
UP #2:

$
$
$
$
$

I 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Material:
Labor:

Total BB:
UP #1:
UP #2:

$
$
$
$
$

I 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Material:
Labor:

Total BB:
UP #1:
UP #2:

$
$
$
$
$

I 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9




